GRiD

PRODUCT PRICE LIST
(U.S. Domestic Version)

MODEL DESCRIPTION PRICE
COMPASS COMPUTERS

(All include 6 inch diagonal EL display)

1705 GRID Server Workstation—256K RAM, 256K System Memary $ 3,4507
1100 Compass Computer—256K RAM, 384K Bubble 4,250
1101 Compass Computer—256K RAM, 384K Bubble, Built-in Modem 4,995
1109 Compass Computer—512K RAM, 384K Bubble, Built-in Modem 6,195

COMPASS Il COMPUTERS
(All include one 128K ROM Pack with GRID-OS Utilities: GRiDManager, Executive, Common, Modem, PhoneLink)

1121 Compass Il Computer—EL Display (6 inch diagonal), 256K RAM, 384K Bubble, Bunt in
Modem, capacity for four ROM Packs (up to 512K}

1128-VP Compass |l Computer (Video out)—EL Display (6 inch diagonal), 512K RAM, 384K Bubble,
Built-in Composite Video Output, capacity for four ROM Packs (up to 512K)

1129 Compass Il Computer—EL Display (6 inch diagonal), 512K RAM, 384K Bubble, Built-in
Modem, capacity for four ROM Packs (up to 512K)

1131 Compass |l Computer—EL Display (8.5 inch diagonal), 256K RAM, 384K Bubble, Built-in
Modem, capacity for four ROM Packs (up to 512K)

1139 Compass Il Computer—EL Display (8.5 inch diagonal), 512K RAM, 384K Bubble, Built-in

Modem, capacity for four ROM Packs (up to 512K)

REQUIRED OPERATING SYSTEMS

(One operating system product must be purchased with each GRID computer.
Qperating Systems include software license, diskette, documentation, and binder.)

Operating Systems for Models 1705 and 1100 through 1109

29200 G}?JiDI-DS Operating System on diskette—includes CCOS, GRiDManager and all System
tilities
21040 MS-DOS Operating System on diskette—includes all System Ulilities
Operating Systems for Models 1121 through 1129
29200 GFSD:-OS Operating System on diskette—includes CCOS, GRiDManager and all System
tilities
24100 GRIiD-0OS Operating System (CCOS only) in one 64K ROM—includes 29200
21040 MS-DOS Operating System on diskette includes all System Utilities
24500 MS-DOS Operating System (OS only) in one 64K ROM—includes 21040
Operating Systems for Models 1131 through 1139
29210 GRID-0OS Operating System on diskette—includes GRiDManager and all System Utilities
24180 GRID-0OS Operating System (CCOS only) in one 64K ROM—includes 29210
21050 MS-DOS Operating System on diskette—includes all System Ultilities
24580 MS-DOS Operating System (OS only) in one 64K ROM—includes 21050

PERIPHERALS
(Required GPIB cables are included.)

2101 Hard Disk System—10MB hard disk, 360KB capacity diskette drive

2102 Portable Diskette Drive—360KB capacity

3108 Epson Dot Matrix Printer—80 Column, 160 cps, Tractor/Friction, GPIB Interface
3110 Epson Dot Matrix Printer—132 Column, 160 cps, Tractor/Friction, GPIB Interface
3120 HP ThinkJet Printer—150 cps, 7.4 Ibs., GPIB Interface

3160 Diablo Letter Quality Printer—40 cps, GPIB Interface

3162 Sheet Feeder for Model 3160 Printer

*Not available from all dealers. Contact a GRID Representative for details.
, GRID Systems Corporation
Effective December 12, 1984

5,995
7,185
7,195
6,795

7,995

150

150

150

375
150
500

150
375
150
500

4,100
1,195

800
1,100

545
2,600
1,650

Prices subject to change without notice



MODEL DESCRIPTION PRICE

GRIDROMS

(Al ROMs include software license, diskette, and documentation. For availability of custom ROMs, see a GRID
Representative.)

24100 GRID-OS Operating System for the 1121 through 1129 series (CCOS only)inone 64K ROM 375
—includes 29200

24180 GRID-OS Operating System for the 1131 through 1139 series (CCOS only) in one 64K ROM 375
—includes 29210

24500 MS-DOS Operating System for the 1121 through 1129 series (OS only) in one 64K ROM 500
—includes 21040

24120 GRiDWrite in one 64K ROM 550

24130 GRiDTerm/GRiDReformat in one 64K ROM 550

24140 GRiDWrite/GRiDTerm/GRiDReformat in one 128K ROM—available 2nd quarter 1985 650

24150 GRIDVT100/GRiDReformat in one 64K ROM—available 1st quarter 1985 600

24160 GRID3101 in one 64K ROM (also includes GRiDReformat on diskette) 600
—available 1st quarter 1985

24200 Unprogrammed 64K EPROM 350

GRiD-OS APPLICATIONS SOFTWARE
(Includes software license, diskette, and documentation. Requires appropriate GRiD-OS Operating System.)

21100 GRID Management Tools Integrated Software—includes GRIiDFile, GRiDPlan, $ 790
GRIDPlot, GRiDWrite, GRiDRecord/Playback, and PhoneLink
21212 GRiDAccess—Enhanced telephone management software 150
21141 GRiDTerm/GRiDReformat—Async ASCIl Terminal Emulator/Data Reformatter 200
21151 GRiD3101/GRiDReformat—IBM 3101 Terminal Emulator/Data Reformatter 250
21191 GRIDVT100/GRIDReformat—DEC VT100 Terminal Emulator/Data Reformatter 250
21181 GRiDShare—Remote Peripheral Sharing Software 400
21210 GRID-OS/MS-DOS Utility Programs—Hard Disk Partitioning and 150
GRiD-0S/MS-DOS File Transfer and Conversion Ulilities
21132 GRiDWrite—Text Editor and Formatter 200
21214 GRIiDPaint—Drawing, designing, and interactive graphics tool 200
Available 1st quarter 1985
21231 GRiDMaster—Professional organizer for time and desk management 250
Available 1st quarter 1985.
31029 Documentation Binder—Empty 10%2" companion binder 15

GRiD-OS DEVELOPMENT SOFTWARE
(Includes software license, diskette, and documentation. All programming languages require 29300.)

29300 GRID Program Development Tools—including Development Utilities, Libraries, 400
GRiDDevelop, and GRiDWrite

23015 FORTRAN-86 Compiler 600

23025 PASCAL-88 Compiler 400

23030 PL/M-86 Compiler 400

23031 ASM-86 Macro Assembler 600

23032 C-86 Compiler 600

ELECTRONICALLY DISTRIBUTED GRiD-OS SOFTWARE
(Requires GRID Central account. Support available for these products varies. See your GRID Representative for details.)

21230 GRiDTask—Applications building language. Includes manual 250

21240 GRiDLab—Real time data acquisition and instrumentation graphics. Includes manual 350

21226 TermA and Serial Driver—modified GRiDTerm using Baudot or ASCII, 200
compatible with crypto devices—includes GRiIDTerm manual

21227 SCAMISTerm—subset of Hazeltine 1510 Terminal Emulator—includes VT100 350
manual and SCAMIS description

21228 TOPESTerm—subset of Tektronix 4010 Terminal Emulator—includes GRiDTerm 350
manual and TOPES description

21192 VT100A—modified GRIDVT100 supporting XMODEM protocol file transfer 250
—includes GRiDVT100 manual

21218 Diskette Copying Charge for each copy of the above GRID-OS Software 100

GRID Systems Corporation
Effective December 12, 1984
Prices subject to change without notice




MS-DOS APPLICATIONS SOFTWARE
(Available directly from GRID. For additional packages, see MS-DOS Recommended Software List.)

MODEL
23010
23099
23040
23085
23090
23100
23128
23115

23116
23117
23119
23105
23129

TITLE

Lotus 1-2-3

MITE/MS

Multiplan

WordStar

dBASEI

R:BASE SERIES 4000
Project Scheduler

TK!Solver
TK!Solver Packs:

Mechanical Engineering
Building Design & Construction
Financial Management
Practical Accountant
Micro Gate 6530

MS-DOS DEVELOPMENT SOFTWARE

23045
23050
23055
23044
23075
23070
23065
23060

MS-BASIC Interpreter
MS-BASIC Compiler
Business Basic
MS-Macro Assembler
MS-C

MS-Fortran
MS-Pascal

MS-Cobol

PUBLISHER
Lotus
Mycroft Labs
Microsoft
MicroPro
Ashton-Tate
Microrim
Scitor
Software Arts

Software Arts
Software Aris
Software Arts
Softlink
Gateway

Microsoft
Microsoft
Microsoft
Microsoft
Microsoft
Microsoft
Microsoft
Microsoft

APPLICATION VERSION

GRID MS-DOS
GRiD MS-DOS
Generic MS-DOS
GRID MS-DOS
IBM PC-DOS
GRiD MS-DOS
GRiD MS-DOS
Generic MS-DOS

Generic MS-DOS
Generic MS-DOS
Generic MS-DOS
GRIiD MS-DOS
GRID MS-DOS

Generic MS-DOS
Generic MS-DOS
Generic MS-DOS
Generic MS-DOS
Generic MS-DOS
Generic MS-DOS
Generic MS-DOS
Generic MS-DOS

PRICE
$ 495
195
250
350
495
495
285
399

100
100
100
150
595

350
395
600
100
500
350
350
750

Note: To use the above MS-DOS software with GRID 3108 or 3110 dot matrix printers, configure as Epson FX80 or FX100

printers. Support for other printers may vary. Contact software supplier for details.

MODEL

ACCESSORIES

5101
6100
6101
6102
6103
6105
31030
31021
31020
31024
31026
31027
31022
31028

31023

31010
31011
31031

45100

DESCRIPTION

Telephone Handset

Serial Port Adapter—1 meter, male R5232C, IBM-PC compatible
Serial Port Adapter—1 meter, female RS232C

GPIB Cable—1 meter
GPIB Cable—2 meter
GPIB Cable—4 meter

Deluxe Carrying Case—Black Cordura, Leather Trim

Portfolio Carrying Case—Black Vinyl

Standard Carrying Case Replacement—Black Cordura
Portable Battery Pack—Battery, Charger, Auto/Boat Converter

Auto/Boat Power Converter

Battery and Battery Charger (Requires 31026 for use with GRID compass)

European Conversion Kit—Power Cord with German male plug and .5A and .63A fuses

Mouse—for use only with GRIiD Paint 21214, includes required serial cable,

keypad serial driver software. (Availabie 1stquarter 1985)
Ten-Key Numerical Keypad—includes required serial cable

(Available 1st quarter 1985)
Telephone Cable—3 meter

Telephone “T" Connector—RJAZX
GRID-OS EPROM Programming Kit—includes diskette with programs, tutorial,

and model 6100 cable

GRID-OS EPROM burn-in fee at GRID locations—Requires customer supplied code

HARDWARE SERVICES AND SOFTWARE & DOCUMENTATION SERVICES
See GRID Representative or GRID Dealer for full details

GRID Systems Corporation
Effective December 12, 1984
Prices subject to change without notice

PRICE

$ 75

65
65
80
85
90
150
60
28
395
250
200
25
200

200

500

1,000



