

PRODUCT PRICE LIST (U.S. Domestic Version)

MODEL	DESCRIPTION	PRICE
COMPASS COMP	PUTERS	
(All include 6 inch	diagonal EL display)	
1705	GRiD Server Workstation—256K RAM, 256K System Memory	3,450
1100	Compass Computer—256K RAM, 384K Bubble	4,250
1101	Compass Computer—256K RAM, 384K Bubble, Built-in Modem	4,995
1109	Compass Computer—512K RAM, 384K Bubble, Built-in Modem	6,195
COMPASS II COI	MPUTERS	
(All include one 13	28K ROM Pack with GRiD-OS Utilities: GRiDManager, Executive, Common, Modem, PhoneLink)	
1121	Compass II Computer—EL Display (6 inch diagonal), 256K RAM, 384K Bubble, Built-in Modem, capacity for four ROM Packs (up to 512K)	5,995
1128-VP	Compass II Computer (Video out)—EL Display (6 inch diagonal), 512K RAM, 384K Bubble, Built-in Composite Video Output, capacity for four ROM Packs (up to 512K)	7,195
1129	Compass II Computer—EL Display (6 inch diagonal), 512K RAM, 384K Bubble, Built-in Modem, capacity for four ROM Packs (up to 512K)	7,195
1131	Compass II Computer—EL Display (8.5 inch diagonal), 256K RAM, 384K Bubble, Built-in Modem, capacity for four ROM Packs (up to 512K)	6,795
1139	Compass II Computer—EL Display (8.5 inch diagonal), 512K RAM, 384K Bubble, Built-in Modern, capacity for four ROM Packs (up to 512K)	7,995
REQUIRED OPE	RATING SYSTEMS	
(One operating sy	ystem product must be purchased with each GRiD computer. ns include software license, diskette, documentation, and binder.)	
	ms for Models 1705 and 1100 through 1109	
29200	GRiD-OS Operating System on diskette—includes CCOS, GRiDManager and all System Utilities	n 150
21040	MS-DOS Operating System on diskette—includes all System Utilities	150
	ms for Models 1121 through 1129	
29200	GRiD-OS Operating System on diskette—includes CCOS, GRiDManager and all System Utilities	n 150
24100	GRiD-OS Operating System (CCOS only) in one 64K ROM-includes 29200	375
21040	MS-DOS Operating System on diskette includes all System Utilities	150
24500	MS-DOS Operating System (OS only) in one 64K ROM—includes 21040	500
Operating Syste	ms for Models 1131 through 1139	
29210	GRiD-OS Operating System on diskette-includes GRiDManager and all System Utilitie	s 150
24180	GRiD-OS Operating System (CCOS only) in one 64K ROM—includes 29210	375
21050	MS-DOS Operating System on diskette-includes all System Utilities	150
24580	MS-DOS Operating System (OS only) in one 64K ROM—includes 21050	500
PERIPHERALS	cables are included.)	
		4 100
2101	Hard Disk System—10MB hard disk, 360KB capacity diskette drive	4,100
2102	Portable Diskette Drive—360KB capacity	1,195
3108	Epson Dot Matrix Printer—80 Column, 160 cps, Tractor/Friction, GPIB Interface	1 100
3110	Epson Dot Matrix Printer—132 Column, 160 cps, Tractor/Friction, GPIB Interface	1,100
3120	HP ThinkJet Printer—150 cps, 7.4 lbs., GPIB Interface	545
3160	Diablo Letter Quality Printer—40 cps, GPIB Interface	2,600
3162	Sheet Feeder for Model 3160 Printer	1,650

^{*}Not available from all dealers. Contact a GRiD Representative for details.

MODEL	DESCRIPTION	PRICE
GRIDROMS		
(All ROMs include softwa Representative.)	re license, diskette, and documentation. For availability of custom ROMs, see a GRiD	
24100	GRiD-OS Operating System for the 1121 through 1129 series (CCOS only) in one 64K ROM—includes 29200	M 375
24180	GRiD-OS Operating System for the 1131 through 1139 series (CCOS only) in one 64K ROM—includes 29210	M 375
24500	MS-DOS Operating System for the 1121 through 1129 series (OS only) in one 64K RC —includes 21040	OM 500
24120	GRiDWrite in one 64K ROM	550
24130	GRiDTerm/GRiDReformat in one 64K ROM	550
24140	GRiDWrite/GRiDTerm/GRiDReformat in one 128K ROM—available 2nd quarter 1985	•650
24150	GRiDVT100/GRiDReformat in one 64K ROM—available 1st quarter 1985	600
24160	GRiD3101 in one 64K ROM (also includes GRiDReformat on diskette) —available 1st quarter 1985	600
24200	Unprogrammed 64K EPROM	350
GRID-OS APPLICATION		
	e, diskette, and documentation. Requires appropriate GRiD-OS Operating System.)	Φ 700
21100	GRiD Management Tools Integrated Software—includes GRiDFile, GRiDPlan, GRiDPlot, GRiDWrite, GRiDRecord/Playback, and PhoneLink	\$ 790
21212	GRiDAccess—Enhanced telephone management software	150
21141	GRiDTerm/GRiDReformat—Async ASCII Terminal Emulator/Data Reformatter	200
21151	GRiD3101/GRiDReformat—IBM 3101 Terminal Emulator/Data Reformatter	250
21191	GRiDVT100/GRiDReformat—DEC VT100 Terminal Emulator/Data Reformatter	250
21181	GRiDShare—Remote Peripheral Sharing Software	400
21210	GRiD-OS/MS-DOS Utility Programs—Hard Disk Partitioning and GRiD-OS/MS-DOS File Transfer and Conversion Utilities	150
21132	GRiDWrite—Text Editor and Formatter	200
21214	GRiDPaint—Drawing, designing, and interactive graphics tool Available 1st quarter 1985	200
21231	GRiDMaster—Professional organizer for time and desk management Available 1st quarter 1985.	250
31029	Documentation Binder—Empty 101/2" companion binder	15
GRID-OS DEVELOPMEN	IT SOFTWARE	
(Includes software license	e, diskette, and documentation. All programming languages require 29300.)	
29300	GRiD Program Development Tools—including Development Utilities, Libraries, GRiDDevelop, and GRiDWrite	400
23015	FORTRAN-86 Compiler	600
23025	PASCAL-86 Compiler	400
23030	PL/M-86 Compiler	400
23031	ASM-86 Macro Assembler	600
23032	C-86 Compiler	600
	TRIBUTED GRID-OS SOFTWARE	
(Requires GRiD Central a	account. Support available for these products varies. See your GRiD Representative for c	details.)
21230	GRiDTask—Applications building language. Includes manual	250
21240	GRiDLab—Real time data acquisition and instrumentation graphics. Includes manual	350
21226	TermA and Serial Driver—modified GRiDTerm using Baudot or ASCII, compatible with crypto devices—includes GRiDTerm manual	200
21227	SCAMISTerm—subset of Hazeltine 1510 Terminal Emulator—includes VT100 manual and SCAMIS description	350
21228	TOPESTerm—subset of Tektronix 4010 Terminal Emulator—includes GRiDTerm manual and TOPES description	350
21192	VT100A—modified GRiDVT100 supporting XMODEM protocol file transfer —includes GRiDVT100 manual	250
21218	Diskette Copying Charge for each copy of the above GRiD-OS Software	100

MS-DOS APPLICATIONS SOFTWARE

(Available directly from GRiD. For additional packages, see MS-DOS Recommended Software List.)

MODEL	TITLE	PUBLISHER	APPLICATION VERSION	PRICE
23010	Lotus 1-2-3	Lotus	GRID MS-DOS	\$ 495
23099	MITE/MS	Mycroft Labs	GRID MS-DOS	195
23040	Multiplan	Microsoft	Generic MS-DOS	250
23085	WordStar	MicroPro	GRID MS-DOS	350
23090	dBASEII	Ashton-Tate	IBM PC-DOS	495
23100	R:BASE SERIES 4000	Microrim	GRID MS-DOS	495
23128	Project Scheduler	Scitor	GRID MS-DOS	285
23115	TK!Solver TK!Solver Packs:	Software Arts	Generic MS-DOS	399
23116	Mechanical Engineering	Software Arts	Generic MS-DOS	100
23117	Building Design & Construction	Software Arts	Generic MS-DOS	100
23119	Financial Management	Software Arts	Generic MS-DOS	100
23105	Practical Accountant	Softlink	GRID MS-DOS	150
23129	Micro Gate 6530	Gateway	GRID MS-DOS	595
MS-DOS DEVELO	PMENT SOFTWARE			
23045	MS-BASIC Interpreter	Microsoft	Generic MS-DOS	350
23050	MS-BASIC Compiler	Microsoft	Generic MS-DOS	395
23055	Business Basic	Microsoft	Generic MS-DOS	600
23044	MS-Macro Assembler	Microsoft	Generic MS-DOS	100
23075	MS-C	Microsoft	Generic MS-DOS	500
23070	MS-Fortran	Microsoft	Generic MS-DOS	350
23065	MS-Pascal	Microsoft	Generic MS-DOS	350
23060	MS-Cobol	Microsoft	Generic MS-DOS	750

Note: To use the above MS-DOS software with GRiD 3108 or 3110 dot matrix printers, configure as Epson FX80 or FX100 printers. Support for other printers may vary. Contact software supplier for details.

MODEL	DESCRIPTION	PRICE
ACCESSORIES		
5101	Telephone Handset	75
6100	Serial Port Adapter—1 meter, male RS232C, IBM-PC compatible	65
6101	Serial Port Adapter—1 meter, female RS232C	65
6102	GPIB Cable—1 meter	80
6103	GPIB Cable—2 meter	85
6105	GPIB Cable—4 meter	90
31030	Deluxe Carrying Case—Black Cordura, Leather Trim	150
31021	Portfolio Carrying Case—Black Vinyl	60
31020	Standard Carrying Case Replacement—Black Cordura	28
31024	Portable Battery Pack—Battery, Charger, Auto/Boat Converter	395
31026	Auto/Boat Power Converter	250
31027	Battery and Battery Charger (Requires 31026 for use with GRiD compass)	200
31022	European Conversion Kit—Power Cord with German male plug and .5A and .63A fuses	25
31028	Mouse—for use only with GRiD Paint 21214, includes required serial cable, keypad serial driver software. (Available 1st quarter 1985)	200
31023	Ten-Key Numerical Keypad—includes required serial cable (Available 1st quarter 1985)	200
31010	Telephone Cable—3 meter	5
31011	Telephone "T" Connector—RJA2X	5
31031	GRiD-OS EPROM Programming Kit—includes diskette with programs, tutorial, and model 6100 cable	500
45100	GRiD-OS EPROM burn-in fee at GRiD locations—Requires customer supplied code	1,000

HARDWARE SERVICES AND SOFTWARE & DOCUMENTATION SERVICES

See GRiD Representative or GRiD Dealer for full details